58
Everybody, who wants to produce interior completion with individuality, spirit of the times
and feeling, is using effect lacquers. Effect lacquers are creative formulations, providing
imaginative possibilities in the field of surface design.
Effect lacquers are available in a great optical variety and in different qualities. They offer
to the user a multitude of design possibilities, because with the right feeling for colours and
expression, incredible pictures can be produced.
Many of the specified effects can be realised as behind-glass-coatings, as well. See our

Brilliant lacquer after max. 4 h without previous
sanding.
Order information
Order-No.:
fine DB 46014-M0999
coarse DB 46004-M0900
Packaging sizes: 5/10/25 litres
Efficiency per litre: 4 - 6 m2 per work step
including overspray
Order-No. thinner: DV 490, DV 494
Retarder: DV 499, addition
max. 5 %
Cleaning agent: DV 4916
Colour tones: DBM 46014-colour tone and
DBM 46004-colour tone are
available at your Hesse retailer
in many colour tones.
Order information
Order no.:
steel   DB 42634-M0132
sparkling silver  DB 42634-M0133
aluminium   DB 42634-M0134
silver DB 42634-M0136
platinum DB 42634-M0137
gold DB 42634-M0138
red-gold DB 42634-M0139
brass DB 42634-M0140
copper DB 42634-M0141
Further colour tones are available on request.
Packaging sizes: 5/10/25 litres
Efficiency per litre: 4-5 m2 per work step
including overspray